Matthews Books

RECALLS

The following pages are RECALLS that need to be returned as soon as possible.
To receive credit, books must be received in our warehouse no later than:

September 1, 2025 (Early Recall)
September 20, 2025 (Regular Recall)

If for some reason you can’t meet this deadline, please call our customer service department for assistance.
To facilitate quick processing and proper credit, clearly mark cartons as returns and enclose a packing slip
detailing the return and account information.

Recalled books must be returned within the original purchase terms (ie 18 months from invoice).

Matthews Book Company
11559 Rock Island Court « Maryland Heights, MO 63043
800/MED-BOOK (633-2665) « 800/421-8816 fax
www.matthewsbooks.com ¢ 44-808 EASYLINK

Please note that your purchase history does not reflect all of the books being recalled. In addition, this purchase history report provides information on
purchases for only the account noted for the past four years. To ensure that you have complete information for all recalled products please visit our website

at www.matthewsbooks.com or request the complete list from your customer service representative at 800.633.2665.




New Editions of Established Bestsellers!

Visit www.matthewsbooks.com or call us today to place your order.

Alligood, M.

Nursing Theorists and Their Work, 11e

978-0-443-11032-0 | Softcover | $97.99 | Elsevier Science | Due Sept-25
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-0-323-75702-7

AMA

ICD-10-CM 2026: The Complete Official Codebook with Guidelines, 1e
978-1-64016-326-3 | Spiral | $118.60 | American Medical Association |
Due Sept-25

Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-64016-310-2

AMA

ICD-10-PCS 2026: The Complete Official Codebook, le
978-1-64016-328-7 | Softcover | $118.60 | American Medical Association |
Due Aug-25

Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-64016-312-6

Dutton, M.

Dutton’s Orthopaedic Examination, Evaluation and Intervention, 6e
978-1-266-15038-8 | Hardcover | $167.00 | McGraw-Hill | July-25
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-264-25907-6

Gill, D.

Psychological Dynamics of Physical Activity, Se

978-1-71822-710-1 | Softcover | $119.00 | Human Kinetics | Due Sept-25
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-4504-8466-4

Golan, D.

Principles of Pharmacology: The Pathophysiologic Basis of Drug Therapy. Text

with Internet Access Code for thePoint, Se

978-1-975220-31-0 | Softcover | $89.99 | Lippincott Williams & Wilkins |
Due Sept-25

Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-4511-9100-4

Hedlund, D.

Esports Business Management, 2e

978-1-71823-105-4 | Softcover | $108.00 | Human Kinetics | Due Sept-25
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-71820-022-7

Herlighy, B.

Human Body in Health & Illness, 8e

978-0-443-12444-0 | Softcover | $81.99 | Elsevier Science | July-25
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-0-323-71126-5

Herlihy, B.

Study Guide for the Human Body in Health & Illness, 8e
978-0-443-12445-7 | Softcover | $43.99 | Elsevier Science | July-25
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-0-323-71125-8

Linehan, M.

DBT Skills Training Manual, 2e

978-1-4625-5635-9 | Softcover | $72.00 | Guilford Publications | Aug-25
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-4625-1699-5

Linehan, M.

DBT Skills Training Handouts & Worksheets, 2e

978-1-4625-5634-2 | Spiral | $48.00 | Guilford Publications | July-25
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-57230-781-0

Perrin, D.

Athletic Taping and Bracing with HK Propel Access, Se
978-1-71823-729-2 | Softcover | $95.00 | Human Kinetcis | Due Sept-25
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-4925-5490-5

Sorajja, P.

Kerns Cardiac Catheterization Handbook. Text with Access Code, 8e
978-0-443-12493-8 | Softcover | $69.99 | Elsevier Science | Due Aug-25
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-0-323-59773-9

Wahl, C.

Laban/Bartenieff Movement Studies: Contemporary Applications, 2e
978-1-71823-572-4 | Softcover | $68.00 | Human Kinetics | Due Sept-25
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-4925-6255-9

Prices and dates subject to change upon notice from the publisher.



RECALLS FOR SEPTEMBER 1, 2025

AUTHOR

TITLE

No items this month.

C/P ED# P-DT

PUBLISHER

ISBN

RECALLS FOR SEPTEMBER 20, 2025

AUTHOR

Golan, D
Hedlund, D
Linehan, M
Linehan, M
Perrin, D
Wahl, C

ELSEVIER/HARCOURT HEALTH SCIENCE NEW EDITIONS & OPS

TITLE

ICD-10-CM 2025 Codebook
ICD-10-PCS 2025 Codebook
Ortho Exam, Eval & Interv
Psych Dynamics Sport/Exer
Prin Pharmacology AC
Esports Business Mgmt
DBT Skills Train Handouts
DBT Skills Training Mnl
Athletic Taping/Brac AC

Movement Studies

VT=ETUDW=E=00O T

C/P ED# P-DT

0924
0824
0922
0617
0316
1120
1014
1014
0618
1218

PUBLISHER

Am Med Assn
Am Med Assn
McGraw-Hill
Human Kinetics
Lippincott
Human Kinetics
Guilford Publ
Guilford Publ
Human Kinetics
Human Kinetics

ISBN

1640163107
1640163123
1264259077
1450484662
1451191006
1718200226
1572307811
1462516998
1492554901
1492562556

ISBN-13

ISBN-13

9781640163102
9781640163126
9781264259076
9781450484664
9781451191004
9781718200227
9781572307810
9781462516995
9781492554905
9781492562559

REMARKS

REMARKS
NE 09/25 RD 09/20/25
NE 08/25 RD 09/20/25
NE AVL RD 09/20/25
NE 09/25 RD 09/20/25
NE 08/25 RD 09/20/25
NE 09/25 RD 09/20/25
NE AVL RD 09/20/25
NE AVL RD 09/20/25
NE 09/25 RD 09/20/25
NE 09/25 RD 09/20/25

SC

SC

CoD
CoD
HRP
S-M
PRM
SPO
PSY
PSY
S-M
ART

NE ISBN

NE ISBN

1640163263
164016328X
1266150382
1718227108
1975220315
1718231059
1462556345
1462556353
1718237294
1718235720

Matthews is continuing to provide this recall information as a service to our customers. If you are returning Elsevier/Harcourt titles that were purchased prior to February 1, 1997,
those titles must be returned directly to the publisher. If you are returning product that was purchased after that date, you should return to the vendor from which it was purchased.

AUTHOR

Alligood, M
Herlihy, B
Herlihy, B
Sorajja, P

TITLE

Nsg Theorists Their Work
Human Body Health lliness
Human Body Hlth IIl S/G
Cardiac Cath H/B AC

P
P
P

W

10
07
07
07

C/P ED# P-DT

1021
0721
0821
1019

PUBLISHER

Elsevier
Elsevier
Elsevier
Elsevier

ISBN

0323757022
032371126X
0323711251
0323597734

ISBN-13

9780323757027
9780323711265
9780323711258
9780323597739

REMARKS
NE AVL RD 09/20/25
NE AVL RD 09/20/25
NE AVL RD 09/20/25
NE 08/25 RD 09/20/25

SC

N-R
HRP
HRP
CAR

NE ISBN

0443110328
0443124442
0443124450
0443124930

w»



